Trophy Bassmasters Refunds due for DNF

Date

6/28/2025

6/28/2025

6/29/2025

4/27/2025

6/1/2025

71512025

71512025

Member Name
Atchison Mike
Cronley Glen
Cronley Glen
Duvall Jake
Wymer Terry
Pennington Larry

Wedertz Dave
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Did Not Fish
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Refund Paid
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Monday, July 21, 2025



