

# Trophy Bassmasters Refunds due for DNF

Monday, July 21, 2025

Date	Member Name	Paid	Did Not Fish	Refund Paid
6/28/2025	Atchison Mike	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/28/2025	Cronley Glen	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/29/2025	Cronley Glen	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
4/27/2025	Duvall Jake	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
6/1/2025	Wymer Terry	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
7/5/2025	Pennington Larry	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
7/5/2025	Wedertz Dave	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>